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October 4th, 2021  to  November 4th, 2021

Schedule Index

--------------------------------------------------

2021 CCPRD 10u Girls VolleyballS1

2021 CCPRD 15u Girls VolleyballS2

Monday 10/4/2021

6:00pm  vs DonohueS2 Underhill

6:45pm  vs OttsS2 Noble

7:30pm  vs OttsS2 Binner

Tuesday 10/5/2021

5:30pm  vs NeedhamS1 Riggs

6:45pm  vs FrazierS1 Wood

7:30pm  vs KronlageS1 Ware

Wednesday 10/6/2021

6:00pm  vs UnderhillS2 Otts

6:45pm  vs NobleS2 Underhill

7:30pm  vs BinnerS2 Donohue

Thursday 10/7/2021

6:00pm  vs RiggsS1 Kronlage

6:45pm  vs WareS1 Frazier

7:30pm  vs WoodS1 Needham

Monday 10/11/2021

6:00pm  vs DonohueS2 Otts

6:45pm  vs UnderhillS2 Binner

7:30pm  vs NobleS2 Donohue

Tuesday 10/12/2021

6:00pm  vs WoodS1 Ware

6:45pm  vs NeedhamS1 Kronlage

7:30pm  vs FrazierS1 Riggs

Wednesday 10/13/2021

6:00pm  vs BinnerS2 Noble

6:45pm  vs NobleS2 Otts

7:30pm  vs UnderhillS2 Donohue

Thursday 10/14/2021

5:30pm  vs RiggsS1 Needham

6:45pm  vs WoodS1 Frazier

7:30pm  vs WareS1 Kronlage

Monday 10/18/2021

6:00pm  vs NobleS2 Binner

6:45pm  vs DonohueS2 Binner
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7:30pm  vs OttsS2 Underhill

Tuesday 10/19/2021

6:00pm  vs NeedhamS1 Frazier

6:45pm  vs WoodS1 Kronlage

7:30pm  vs WareS1 Riggs

Wednesday 10/20/2021

6:00pm  vs UnderhillS2 Noble

6:45pm  vs OttsS2 Donohue

7:30pm  vs BinnerS2 Otts

Thursday 10/21/2021

6:00pm  vs RiggsS1 Wood

6:45pm  vs WareS1 Needham

7:30pm  vs KronlageS1 Frazier

Monday 10/25/2021

6:00pm  vs BinnerS2 Underhill

6:45pm  vs DonohueS2 Noble

7:30pm  vs UnderhillS2 Otts

Tuesday 10/26/2021

6:00pm  vs KronlageS1 Riggs

6:45pm  vs FrazierS1 Ware

7:30pm  vs NeedhamS1 Wood

Wednesday 10/27/2021

6:00pm  vs DonohueS2 Underhill

6:45pm  vs BinnerS2 Donohue

7:30pm  vs OttsS2 Noble

Thursday 10/28/2021

6:00pm  vs RiggsS1 Frazier

6:45pm  vs KronlageS1 Needham

7:30pm  vs WareS1 Wood

Monday 11/1/2021

6:00pm  vs OttsS2 Binner

6:45pm  vs NobleS2 Underhill

7:30pm  vs NobleS2 Donohue

Tuesday 11/2/2021

6:00pm  vs FrazierS1 Kronlage

6:45pm  vs WoodS1 Riggs

7:30pm  vs NeedhamS1 Ware

Wednesday 11/3/2021

6:00pm  vs DonohueS2 Otts
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6:45pm  vs BinnerS2 Noble

7:30pm  vs UnderhillS2 Binner

Thursday 11/4/2021

6:00pm  vs KronlageS1 Wood

6:45pm  vs RiggsS1 Ware

7:30pm  vs FrazierS1 Needham
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